
R.č. 
7 
9 

11 
14 
18 
25 
26 
27 
28 
33 
34 
39 
46 
48 
57 
64 
65 
67 
68 
70 
71 
73 
74 
79 
80 
81 
88 
91 
94 
97 
98 
99 

Meno 
Pavel NECHANICKÝ 
Zbyněk SOUKUP 
Stanislava MALINOVÁ 
Marek ZIMA 
Michal PROKEŠ 
David POLÁK 
Martin SLANEC 
Vojtěch STANIŠ 
Marek VRÁNA 
Pavel ČEŘOVSKÝ 
Tomáš BUREŠ 
Radek KOŇAŘÍK 
Martin PROUZA 
Ivo DOLEŽAL 
Petr KUNZ 
Michal KOREJS 
Lukáš VYSLOUŽIL 
Tomáš MYSLIVEČEK 
Robert ŠVORC 
Miroslav KUCHTA 
Eduard WERNER 
Matouš BRDEK 
Marek HORNA 
David ŘEZÁČ 
Michal JEŘÁBEK 
Michal ŠLEZAR 
Pavel FOJTÍK 
Petr "Petridas" ČADEK 
Lukáš FIKKER 
Pavel HABRDA 
Jan LANGHAMMER 
Tomáš PILÁT 

Štát 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 

Typ licencie 
ACCR - Česká Republika 
ACCR - Česká Republika 
ACCR - Česká Republika 
ACCR - Česká Republika 
ACCR - Česká Republika 
ACCR - Česká Republika 
ACCR - Česká Republika 
ACCR - Česká Republika 
ACCR - Česká Republika 
ACCR - Česká Republika 
ACCR - Česká Republika 
ACCR - Česká Republika 
ACCR - Česká Republika 
ACCR - Česká Republika 
ACCR - Česká Republika 
ACCR - Česká Republika 
CAMS - Česká Republika 
ACCR - Česká Republika 
CAMS - Česká Republika 
ACCR - Česká Republika 
SMF - Slovensko 
CAMS - Česká Republika 
ACCR - Česká Republika 
ACCR - Česká Republika 
ACCR - Česká Republika 
ACCR - Česká Republika 
CAMS - Česká Republika 
ACCR - Česká Republika 
ACCR - Česká Republika 
ACCR - Česká Republika 
ACCR - Česká Republika 
ACCR - Česká Republika 

Značka 
APRILIA RS 125 
APRILIA 125 RS 
APRILIA RS 125 
CAGIVA MITO 125 
APRILIA 125 RS 
APRILIA 125 
APRILIA 125 2T 
APRILIA RS 125 
APRILIA 125 RS 
APRILIA RS125 
APRILIA 125 
APRILIA 125 RS 
APRILIA RS 
Aprilia 125 
CAGIVA MITO 125 
APRILIA 125 
SUZUKI 
APRILIA 
APRILIA 125 
PRILIA RS 125 
APRILIA RS 125 
APRILIA RS 
APRILIA RS 125 SP 
APRILIA RS 125 
CAGIVA MITO 125 
APRILIA 
CAGIVA MITO 125 
CAGIVA MITO 125 SP 
APRILIA RS 125 
CAGIVA 125 
CAGIVA MITO 125 2T 
CAGIVA MITO 

Mesto 
Klipec 
Jičín 
Křižany 
Husova 327,50801, Hořice 
Mijmírova 791,68603,Staré Město 
Jičín 
Hrádek u Rokycan 
Fr.Formana 236/29, 700 30 Ostrava-Dubina 
17.Listopadu 37,73601,Havířov 
Pod Lipou 1660, Hořice 
Skřivany 
Velehradská 1289, 68603, Staré Město 
Hronov 
Nechanice 
Loukov, 163, Loukov u Kroměříže,76875 
Jičíněves 
Malá Lhota 
vojice 1, 508 01 horice 
Jičín 
Josefa Dobrovského 2269, 434 01 Most 
Pod čerešňami 28, 911 01 Trenčín 
Tábor 
Hořice 
Praha 
Chotutice 
Mojmírova 1018,68603,Staré Město 
Rychvald 1441, psč:73532 
Mládí 25 , 73601 Havířov 
Hořice 
Hořice 
Praha 
Praha 

Klub 
AMK České Budějovice 
Motosoukup 
Motor Vilage 69 
Ivan Doležal,STK Sovětice 
Slezar racimg team 
Motor Village 69 
AMK Hořice 
AVZO Kuty Racing Team 
Autodum Vrana Team 

Toors.cz-Prasoprostor 
RAVA speed racing 

Moto racing Alf 
Moto Soukup 
Motoclub Malá Lhota, scamoto racing team 
VisSan výškové práce 
autodílna Bob 
HKC - Autoškola Kuchta 
Lotte Europe racing team 
3M Racing 
MotorVillage69 
Motoprosek Racing 
Autodoprava Jeřábek 
STAPAK s.r.o. , slezarracingteam 
Berčík-BRT-Autohlavy 
Motogaraz.cz 
Westmx shop 
TE-SPOL FM s.r.o.,Truhlařství Mikas 
SMS Hořice 
Marry Racing Team 

Kategória 
125SP 
125SP 
125SP 
125SP 
125SP 
125SP 
125SP 
125SP 
125SP 
125SP 
125SP 
125SP 
125SP 
125SP 
125SP 
125SP 
125SP 
125SP 
125SP 
125SP 
125SP 
125SP 
125SP 
125SP 
125SP 
125SP 
125SP 
125SP 
125SP 
125SP 
125SP 
125SP 

Dátum nar. 
17.3.1998 
2.7.1967 
7.8.1991 
11.12.1973 
14.5.1986 
24.5.1992 
30.4.1988 
27.1.1990 
31.7.1980 
23.4.1980 
15.4.1982 
1.5.1985 
2.12.1993 
11.6.1983 
7.5.1976 
28.5.1978 
26.5.1991 
2.12.1967 
23.4.1968 
12.6.1993 
5.6.1993 
5.1.1992 
20.12.1990 
29.4.1979 
8.8.1975 
26.5.1988 
13.7.1988 
5.4.1975 
6.1.1994 
4.12.1991 
20.4.1977 
17.12.1975 

Trans. 
1146 

3 
1084 

99 
1139 

81 
330 

17 
86 

1153 
1102 

303 
82 

1142 
79 

1 
47 

1160 
51 

168 
1155 
1156 

301 
314 

1074 
1138 

323 
308 

46 
102 

53 
1151 

Vytištěno: 17.9.2016 17:57:24 

Hl. časoměřič: Jaroslav Štancel FIM 10637  Časomira: Sport Timing Slovakia  
Ředitel závodu: Petr Civín 
Jury: A.Malaník FIM 10611,J. Urbanec CAMS033,M.Hanzalík CAMS010   
Podnik: CAMS 15/5-2016 Organizace: Road Racing Club, Dvůr Králové 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licence: Videocom Stancel - Sporttiming 

DYMOKURSKY OKRUH 
125SP Dymokury 3,210 Km 

DYMOKURSKY OKRUH 
125SP Dymokury 3,210 Km 

Výsledky podléhají schválení JURY

Dymokurský okruh
17.-18.9.2016

Oficiálne výsledky


